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Vysledky tretiho dne

Nazev druzstva

VU 4423/A

VU 1837/A

VU 4423/B
Vojenska policie |
FTVS UK
Jagdkommando
Turkish Power
vU 3180

VZ 4190

Cestné straz &R

VU 1837/C

12th Regiment Royal Artillery

VU 1837/B

5th Coy Amored Bataillon 203

HDF Papa Airbase
VeV-VA

Hradni straz
Vojenské policie lI
Univerzita obrany

VU 4423/C

Summer Survival 2009

M ésto
Praslavice
Chrudim
Praslavice
Praha
Praha

Wr Neustadt
Istanbul
Chotyrg
Moravska Febova
Praha
Chrudim
Emsworth
Chrudim
Augustdorf
Papa
Vyskov
Praha
Praha

Brno

Praslavice

Body

607,4
549,1
523,9
517,6
5111
429,5
428,4
417,3
405,9
403,9
380,6
375,9
368,8
365,0
353,1
316,9
2943
291,8

DNF

DNF



